
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braeden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 133.3 215.0 10

2 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 139.2 200.0 8

3 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 139.7 200.0 6

4 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.9 175.0 4

5 Ryan Bacon Wellington Crusaders 138.2 165.0 0

6 Caleb Sanders Wellington Crusaders 136.6 155.0 0

7 James Coy Medicine Lodge 139.0 145.0 2

8 Mason Lott Goddard High School 139.7 135.0 1

9 Emilio Albert Maize South 140.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emilio Albert Maize South 140.0 395.0 10

2 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 139.2 330.0 8

3 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 139.7 320.0 6

4 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.9 315.0 4

5 Ryan Bacon Wellington Crusaders 138.2 275.0 2

6 Braeden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 133.3 265.0 0

7 Caleb Sanders Wellington Crusaders 136.6 255.0 0

8 James Coy Medicine Lodge 139.0 225.0 1

9 Mason Lott Goddard High School 139.7 195.0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 139.7 225.0 10

2 Emilio Albert Maize South 140.0 225.0 8

3 Braeden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 133.3 200.0 6

4 Ryan Bacon Wellington Crusaders 138.2 200.0 4

5 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 139.2 200.0 0

6 Mason Lott Goddard High School 139.7 195.0 2

7 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.9 185.0 1

8 Caleb Sanders Wellington Crusaders 136.6 180.0 0

9 James Coy Medicine Lodge 139.0 165.0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 139.7 745.0 10

2 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 139.2 730.0 8

3 Braeden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 133.3 680.0 6

4 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.9 675.0 4

5 Ryan Bacon Wellington Crusaders 138.2 640.0 0

6 Emilio Albert Maize South 140.0 620.0 2

7 Caleb Sanders Wellington Crusaders 136.6 590.0 0

8 James Coy Medicine Lodge 139.0 535.0 1

9 Mason Lott Goddard High School 139.7 525.0 0


